


CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE BY

THE GLASS

SIEUR D'’ARQUES PREMIERE BULLE DE
BLANQUETTE

MAUZAC, CHENIN BLANC
CHARDONNAY

PIPER HEIDSIECK 'ESSENTIAL'

PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER,
CHARDONNAY

WINES BY THE GLASS
WHITE WINES

FRANCE

DOMAINE LA GRANGETTE
PICPOUL DE PINET 2022
PIOQUEPOUL

I’AURORE GUEGNON REMOND

BOURGOGNE BLANC 2019
CHARDONNAY

GERMANY

VON WINNING NIEDERBERGER 2021
RIESLING

ITALY

CANTINA DI MONTAGNA ‘CEMBRA' 2022
PINOT GRIGIO

TENUTA ROVEGLIA LUGANA LIMNE 2021
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA

SOUTH-AFRICA

MAASTRICHT 2022
SAUVIGNON BLANC

12,50

15

7,50

12,50

ROSE WINE
FRANCE

CHATEAU LACOSTE 2022

GRENACHE NOIR, SYRAH,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CINSAULT

RED WINES

FRANCE
DOMAINE DE LA MONETTE

BOURGOGNE ROUGE 2020
PINOT NOIR

GERMANY

WEINGUT GERD STEPP 2021
PINOT NOIR

SPAIN

CONDE VALDEMAR RESERVA 2015
TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO, GARNACHA



CHAMPAGNES

CHAMPAGNE

PIPER HEIDSIECK 'CUVEE ESSENTIAL' Q0
PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER,
CHARDONNAY

PIPER HEIDSIECK 'ROSE’ 10
PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER,
CHARDONNAY

PIPER HEIDSIECK 'BLANC DE BLANC’ 145
CHARDONNAY

PIPER HEIDSIECK RARE 350
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

MOET & CHANDON DOM PERIGNON 350
BLANC VINTAGE 2012
CHARDONNAY

SPARKLING WINES
FRANCE

SIEUR D'ARQUES
PREMIERE BULLE DE BLANQUETTE
MAUZAC, CHENIN BLANC, CHARDONNAY

SPAIN

RAVENTOS | BLANC
MACABEO, XARELLO, PARELLADA

RAVENTOS DE NIT ORGANIC BRUT 2020

MACABEO, XARELLO,
PARELLADA, MONASTRELL

GERMANY

WEINGUT KOBELIN ‘WINZERSEKT QBA'
WEISSBURGUNDER, GRAUER BURGUNDER,
SPATBURGUNDER

NEDERLAND

VONKELBIER

DE GOEDE & DE STOUTE
VUURZEE 'VONKELBIER'

75

60

65

55



WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE | BOURGOGNE

I'AURORE GUEGNON REMOND
BOURGOGNE BLANC 2018
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE LA MONETTE LES PERTUSOTS
BOURGOGNE BLANC 2021
CHARDONNAY

CHABLIS

DOMAINE DANIEL DAMPT 2021

PETIT CHABLIS

CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE DU CHARDONNAY ™MONTMAINS'

1ER CRU CHABLIS 2021/2022
CHARDONNAY

COTE DE BEAUNE

MAISON LOUIS LATOUR
GRAND ARDECHE 2021
CHARDONNAY

DERRIERE CHEZ EDOUARD
SAINT-AUBIN TER CRUS 2019
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE HUBERT LAMY
SAINT-AUBIN LA PRINCEE 2020
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE HUBERT LAMY
SAINT-AUBIN “EN REMELLY” 2020
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE BOHRMANN
SAINT AUBIN "EN REMELLY" 2020
CHARDONNAY

80

70

70

85

70

10

130

195

140

FRANCE | BOURGOGNE

DOMAINE DECELLE & FILS
AUXEY DURESSES 2018
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE JEAN-BAPTISTE BOUDIER 2020
PERNAND-VERGELESSES
CHARDONNAY

LES HERITIERS DE SAINT-GENYS 2019
SANTENAY BLANC
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE DECELLE & FILS
SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE BLANC 2019
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE JEAN-BAPTISTE BOUDIER
PERNAND-VERGELESSES

1ER CRU" SOUS FRETILLE 2020/21
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE JEAN-MICHEL GAUNOUX & FILS.

MEURSAULT 2021
CHARDONNAY

RAYMOND DUPONT FAHN
MEURSAULT ‘LES TILLETS' 2020
CHARDONNAY

VINCENT GIRARDIN
MEURSAULT ‘VEILLES VIGNES' 2018
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE MICHEL NIELLON
CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 2021
CHARDONNAY

LOUIS LATOUR
CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 2020
CHARDONNAY

105

1o

95

120

195

10

185

195

ns

275



FRANCE | BOURGOGNE

DOMAINE MICHEL NIELLON CHEVALIER -
MONTRACHET GRAND CRU 2020
CHARDONNAY

VINCENT GIRARDIN BIENVENUES
BATARD-MONTRACHET 2014
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE
BATARD-MONTRACHET 2019/2020
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE
CHEVALIER-MONTRACHET 2019/2020
CHARDONNAY

750

850

1250

1750

FRANCE | BOURGOGNE

COTE DE CHALONNAISE

DEVILLARD MERCUREY BLANC 2021
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE VINCENT DUREUIL-JANTHIAL
RULLY MAIZIERES 2019
CHARDONNAY

MACONNAIS

DOMAINE DES GANDINES
MACON VILLAGES 2021
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE GUERRIN & FILLS 2021
‘LES ROCHERS' MACON-VERGISSON
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE DES 3 DAMES
SAINT-VERAN 2021
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE DES 3 DAMES
POUILLY-FUISSE 2021
CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE

MACON-VERZE 2020
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | BEAUJOLAIS
DOMAINE DANIEL. BOULAND

BEAUJOLAIS BLANC 2020
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | ALSACE

CHARLES BAUR CHARD' 2019
CHARDONNAY

105

145

55

60

70

85

140

60

60



FRANCE | LOIRE

DOMAINE DES CHAMPS GONNEAU
SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE 2021
SAUVIGNON BLANC

DOMAINE CHAVET
MENETOU-SALON 2022
SAUVIGNON BLANC

LUCIEN CROCHET
SANCERRE 2021
SAUVIGNON BLANC

DOMAINE HENRI BOURGEOQOIS
SANCERRE ‘LA BOURGEOISE' 2020
SAUVIGNON BLANC

DOMAINE SERGE DAGUENEAU

POUILLY-FUME 2021
SAUVIGNON BLANC

COMTE HENRY TERRIOR MARNES
POUILLY-FUME 2019
SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRANCE | BORDEAUX

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

CHATEAU DE FRANCE 2016
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON

FRANCE | LIMOUX

CUVEE VIS AAN DE SCHELDE

MEDITERRANEEN

TOQUES ET CLOCHERS 2021
CUVEE POMAS
CHARDONNAY

TOQUES ET CLOCHERS 2021
CUVEE CEPIE
CHARDONNAY

45

50

75

95

60

80

Q0

85

85

FRANCE | COTE DU RHONE

BRUNEL DE LA GARDINE
COTE DU RHONE BLANC 2021

VIOGNIER, GRENACHE BLANC, CLAIRETTE,

CHATEAU PAUL BLANC 2021
ROUSSANNE, VIOGNIER

DOMAINE DE LA VEILLE JULIENNE
COTE DU RHONE BLANC 2021
“LIEU-DIT CLAVIN”

CLAIRETTE, GRENACHE, ROUSSANNE

DOMAINE TARDIEU-LAURENT
HERMITAGE 2015/2016
MARSANNE, ROUSSANNE
DOMAINE TARDIEU-LAURENT

CONDRIEU 2021
MARSANNE, ROUSSANNE

FRANCE | LANGUEDOC
DOMAINE LA GRANGETTE
PICPOUL DE PINET 2022
PICPOUL

CHATEAU OLLIEUX ROMANIS 2020
ROUSANNE, MARSANNE

FRANCE | PROVENCE

DOMAINE DU BAGNOL. CASSIS 2021

MARSANNE, UGNI BLANC, CLAIRETTE BLANC

ROSE WINES BY THE BOTTLE
FRANCE | PROVENCE

CHATEAU LA COSTE

'ROSE D'UNE NUIT' 2022
GRENACHE, SYRAH,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CINSAULT

50

55

70

165

195

47,50

60

65

60



SPAIN ITALY
RIAS BAIXAS TRENTINO
MARTIN CODAX RIAS BAIXAS 2021 50 CANTINA DI MONTAGNA ‘CEMBRA’ 2022 55
ALBARINO PINOT GRIGIO
RUEDA LOMBARDIA
JOSE PARIENTE 2021 55 TENUTA ROVEGLIA 60
VERDEJO LUGANA LIMNE 2021
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA
BELONDRADE Y LURTON 2021 95 .
VERDEJO PIEMONTE
MALLORCA FONTANAFREDDA 60
GAVI DI GAVI 2021
BINIGRAU VINS | VINYES 60 CORTESE
NOUNAT 2021
CHARDONNAY, PRENSAL BLANC BRUNO GIACOSA 2020 70
ROERO ARNEIS
RTUGAL' FONTANAFREDDA 70
DAO COLLI TORTONESI 2020
D TIMORASSO
EQ?SSEESBA 1255 RESERVA 2021 70 PIO CESARE 2020 60
LANGHE DOC ‘BLANC’
SAUVIGNON BLANC
GERMANY
THE NETHERLANDS
RHEINESSEN
ZEELAND/LIMBURG
*VON WINNING WIN WIN TROCKEN 2021 60
RIESLING SCHOUWEN-DRUIVENLAND 2021 65
AUXERRIOS
BATTENFELD-SPANIER 85
MOLSHEIM RIESLING 2020 APOSTELHOEVE CUVEE XI| MAASTRICHT 70
RIESLING AUXERRIOS, MULLER THURGAU, PINOT GRIS
KUHLING-GILLOT PETTENTHAL 2019 175 SCHOUWEN-DRUIVENLAND BARRIQUE 2020 120
RIESLING PINOT GRIS, PINOT BLANC
KUHLING-GILLOT OLBERG 2019/2020 160 AUSTR| A
RIESLING
WIENVIERTEL
BADEN
GRUBER ROSCHITZ DAC ORGANIC 2021 60
WEINGUT KOBELIN ‘LOSSWAND 3 STERNE' 2021 65 ‘RIED HUNDSPOINT'
WEISSBURGUNDER GRUNER VELTLINER



SOUTH AFRICA

CAPETOWN

MAASTRICHT 2022
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CAPE SOUTH COAST

CREATION ESTATE 2021
CHARDONNAY

CREATION ESTATE ‘ART OF CREATION' 2019
CHARDONNAY

STELLENBOSCH

RAATS 'ORIGNAL UNWOODED
CHENIN BLANC

WESTERN CAPE

SPIER ESTATE 21 GABLES 2020
CHENIN BLANC

ROBERTSON

DE WETSHOF ESTATE THE SITE" 2018
CHARDONNAY

DE WETSHOF ESTATE '‘BATELEUR' 2020
CHARDONNAY

60

60

170

355

65

95

120

USA

CARMEL VALLEY

BERNARDUS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020
SAUVIGNON BLANC

BERNARDUS CHARDONNAY 2021
CHARDONNAY

CALIFORNIA

FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA 2020
‘DIAMOND COLLECTION'
CHARDONNAY

FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA 2020
‘SONOMA COAST DIAMOND PAVILION’
CHARDONNAY

FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA 2021

‘SONOMA COAST DIRECTOR'S CUT
CHARDONNAY

NEW-ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH

CLOS HENRI PETIT CLOS 2021
ORGANIC ‘ESTATE'
SAUVIGNON BLANC

75

50

55

75

60



KELDERPARELS / CELLARWINES

FRANCE

BORDEAUX
*CHATEAU DE CLARKE
‘LE MERLE BLANC'
SAUVIGNON BLANC

RHONE

DOMAINE PAUL MAS
ESPRIT DE SILENE
VIOGNIER

ITALY

PIEMONTE

*FONTANAFREDA
ROERO DOCG 2020
ARNEIS

CALABRIA

*CIRO BIANCO CLASSICO
TENUTA IUZZOLINI 2022
CRECO BIANCO

PUGLIA

FIANO BIANCO

SALENTO IGT ‘PASS O”
FIANO

60

65

S5

60

60

*DEZE WIINEN ZI )N BEPERKT OP VOORRAAD

*THESE WINES ONLY A LIMITED QUANTITY IS

AVAILABLE

SPAIN

BIERZO

*BODEGAS Y VINEDOS MERAYO
MERAYO 2021

GODELLO

PENEDES

*RAVENTOS ‘CAN SUMOI
XARELLO

RIOJA

"MARQUES DE GAROA 2020
VIURA

SOUTH-AFRICA

HEMEL EN AARDE

*CREATION ESTATE
VIOGNIER

BELGIUM

MAASVALLEI

“WIINDOMEIN ALDENEYCK BARRIQUE 2019/21
PINOT GRIS

40

40

60

55

70



RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE | LOIRE

DOMAINE HENRI BOURGEOQOIS
SANCERRE ROUGE 2019
PINOT NOIR

FRANCE | BOURGOGNE

DOMAINE DE LA MONETTE
BOURGOGNE ROUGE 2020
PINOT NOIR

COTE DENUITS

HUBERT LAMY LA GOUJONNE
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 2020
PINOT NOIR

DOMAINE HARMAND-GEOFFROY 2018
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
PINOT NOIR

DOMAINE TRAPET PERE & FILS ‘OSTREA'

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 2014
PINOT NOIR

DOMAINE RENE CACHEUX 2018
VOSNE-ROMANEE
PINOT NOIR

COTE DE BEAUNE

BONNEAU DU MARTRAY
CORTON GRAND CRU 2016
PINOT NOIR

COTE DE CHALONNAISE

DOMAINE VINCENT DUREUIL-JANTHIAL
RULLY 2017
PINOT NOIR

70

65

195

165

225

195

600

145

FRANCE | BORDEAUX
MEDOC

BARON EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD Q0
CHATEAU CLARKE 2015
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MARGAUX

CHATEAU GISCOURS 2017 275
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET
FRANC

CHATEAU MARGAUX n25
1IER GRAND CRU 2009

CABERNET FRANC, MALBEC, MERLOT,

PETIT VERDOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SAINT JULIEN

GRAND VIN DE LEOVILLE 2013 500
MARQUIS DE LAS CASES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET
FRANC, PETIT VERDOT

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD 1200
1IER GRAND CRU 201

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET
FRANC, PETIT VERDOT

CHATEAU LATOUR n25
1IER GRAND CRU 201

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET
FRANC, PETIT VERDOT

MAGNUM

*CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 2009 2500
PAUILLAC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PESSAC LEOGNAN

CHATEAU HAUT BRION Q00
1IER GRAND CRU 2014

CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
MERLOT

POMEROL

CHATEAU PROVIDENCE 2009 250
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

CHATEAU PETRUS 2014 3500
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC



FRANCE | RHONE

BRUNEL DE LA GARDINE 2021
COTE DU RHONE
GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE, SYRAH

CHATEAU PAUL BLANC 2018
SYRAH, MOURVERDRE

CLOS DE PAPES
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2018
GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE, SYRAH

ITALY

VALTEILINNA

MAMETE PREVOSTINI 2021
BOTONERO

NEBBIOLO

PIEMONTE

FONTANAFREDDA BARBERA D'ALBA DOC
RAIMONDO 2020

BARBERA

PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO
BARBARESCO 2018
NEBBIOLO

FONTANAFREDDA 2018
BAROLO DOCG 'SERRALUNGA D'ALBA'
NEBBIOLO

BAROLO DOCG 2017
‘PIO CESARE'
NEBBIOLO

VENETO

TEDESCHI CAPITEL SAN ROCCO 2019
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA

TEDESCHI MARNE 180 AMARONE 2019
CORVINA, CORVINONE

50

55

160

55

55

110

130

230

65

10

SPAIN

RIOJA

BODEGAS VALDEMAR 65
RIOJA TINTO RESERVA" DOCA 2015

TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO, GARNACHA

BODEGAS ALTUN 2021 80
‘LA CICATERA'
GARNACHA

GERMANY

WEINGUT GERD STEPP 2021 65
PINOT NOIR

AUSTRIA

CARNUNTUM

WEINGUT DORLI MUHR 2018 55
‘PRELLENKIRCHEN’

BLAUFRANKISCH

LEBANON

BEKAA VALLEY
CHATEAU MUSAR 2017 125
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CINSAULT, CARIGNAN

SOUTH AFRICA

WESTERN CAPE
SPIER ESTATE CREATIVE BLOK 52018 70
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT,

CHILI

LIMARI & MAIPO

TRANSVERSAL RESERVA ESPECIAL 70
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SYRAH,

CABERNET FRANC, MALBEC

USA

SONOMA COUNTRY
COPPOLA DIRECTERS'S 2019 80
PINOT NOIR




KELDERPARELS / CELLAR WINES

FRANCE
BORDEAUX
*CHATEAU DE LA COMMANDERIE 2016 85

LALANDE DE POMEROL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

*LA PARDE HAUT-BAILLY 2015 60
PESSAC-LEOGNAN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

*CHATEAU DE FRANCE 2009 85

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

MAGNUM

*CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 2009 2500
PAUILLAC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LANGUEDOC

*GERARD BERTRAND 2013 85
L'HOSPITALITAS
SYRAH, MOUVERDRE

*GERARD BERTRAND 2013 Q50
CLOS D'ORA
SYRAH, MOUVERDRE. GRENACHE, CARRIGAN

*DEZE WIINEN ZI )N BEPERKT OP VOORRAAD
*THESE WINES ARE LIMITED IN STOCK

ITALY

TOSCANA

*POGGIO DISOTTO 2010 125
ROSSO DIMONTALCINO

SANGIOVESE

AUSTRALIA

BAROSSA VALLEY

*GREENOCK CREEK 1997 425
'‘ROENNFELDT ROAD’
SHIRAZ

MCLAREN VALE

*CLARENDON HILL 55
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

‘NOON WINERY 2000 85
‘ECLIPSE’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

USA

NAPA VALLEY

*INGLENOOK 2013 75
1882’

CABERNET SAUVIGNON



SWEET WINES BY THE GLASS

DOMAINE CADY 9
COTEAUX DU LAYON 2018
CHENIN BLANC

MOSCATEL ANEJO DO VINO LICOR 9
MUSCAT DE ALEXANDRIE

CHATEAU HAUT-MAYNE 12
SAUTERNES 2019
SEMILLION - SAUVIGON BLANC

PORT WINES BY THE GLASS

QUINTA DO PORTAL 8
PORTAL TAWNY

QUINTA DO PORTAL 10,50

PORTAL 10 YEARS OLD TAWNY

QUINTA DO PORTAL 12,50
PORTAL 20 YEARS OLD TAWNY

QUINTA DO PORTAL 1550
PORTAL 30 YEARS OLD TAWNY

QUINTA DO PORTAL 18,50
PORTAL 40 YEARS OLD TAWNY

SWEET WINES BY THE BOTTLE

DOMAINE CADY 42,50
COTEAUX DU LAYON 2018
CHENIN BLANC

DE MULLER

MOSCATEL ANEJO DO VINO LICOR 42,50
MUSCAT DE ALEXANDRIE

CHATEAU HAUT-MAYNE Q0
SAUTERNES 2017

SEMILLON - SAUVIIGNON BLANC






